
Place 
First 
Name Last Name Gender Age 

Finish 
Time 

1 Benjamin Crowell M 21 4:58.6 

2 Brent Detta M 43 5:27.9 

3 Gavin Jones M 15 6:09.4 

4 Malcolm Smiley M 58 6:13.5 

5 Kacie Cleveland F 33 6:40.7 

6 TJ Morgan M 32 6:52.1 

7 Jennifer 
Ward-
Morgan F 33 6:52.9 

8 Kristin Evans F 33 6:57.5 

9 Renata Detta F 45 7:04.1 

10 Odin Overson M 10 7:46.7 

11 Mason Hill M 13 7:55.3 

12 Jackson Rylant M 13 7:55.7 

13 Isabella Phillips F 12 7:56.5 

14 Max Phillips M 10 8:03.0 

15 Ellen Smith F 29 8:04.5 

16 Josie Adkinson F 13 8:11.9 

17 Adam Cleveland M 35 8:26.3 

18 Parker Nelson M 9 8:53.7 

19 Justin Nelson M 37 8:54.0 

20 Aidan McMurtry M 7 9:01.7 

21 Karis Carter F 27 9:03.2 

22 Lindsey Vanosdoll F 25 9:04.0 

23 Max Juszynski M 11 9:04.9 

24 Brad Jones M 52 9:12.0 

25 Derek Jones M 11 9:13.2 

26 Charlie Hagen M 51 9:13.9 

27 Russell Daniels M 40 9:23.7 

28 Reba Phillips F 46 9:44.7 

29 Joe Belleme M 39 9:47.5 

30 Titus Belleme M 6 9:48.1 

31 Joseph Santos M 31 9:52.5 

32 David Munro M 38 9:55.5 

33 Zachary Leath M 9 9:56.0 

34 Jillian Robins F 30 10:25.2 

35 Kristin Carlson F 47 10:25.8 

36 Cynthia Crusikshank F 64 10:44.2 

37 Ron Raymundo M 31 10:55.8 

38 Samantha  Feller F 10 11:04.3 

39 Adele Overson F 8 11:05.2 



40 Kate Larocque F 48 11:09.3 

41 Darrell Feller M 51 11:15.9 

42 Hilary Parker F 45 11:21.9 

43 Mack Zabel M 6 11:34.2 

44 Karl Lowry M 61 11:35.0 

45 John Karuza M 24 11:36.5 

46 Barbara Overson F 37 11:37.7 

47 Elle Rylant F 11 11:42.0 

48 Reid Zabel M 3 11:42.3 

49 Melanie Zabel F 43 11:42.7 

50 Megan Havens F 31 11:43.4 

51 Cora Overson F 3 11:56.4 

52 Madeleine Hill F 9 11:56.9 

53 Mac Trowbridge M 6 12:07.1 

54 Amy Trowbridge F 46 12:07.5 

55 Kendra Carson F 28 12:18.7 

56 Abby McCormack F 36 12:32.3 

57 Jennifer Hayden F 38 12:33.3 

58 Guinevere Hayden F 9 12:34.9 

59 Helen Hayden F 6 12:35.3 

60 Chris  Smiley M 35 12:35.8 

61 Allie Leath F 30 12:36.9 

62 Kent Leath M 30 12:40.4 

63 Tiffany Rylant F 43 12:42.4 

64 Edie Hill F 34 12:42.7 

65 Joslyn Koch F 4 12:48.6 

66 Olivia Koch F 7 12:49.5 

67 Molly Koch F 36 12:49.9 

68 Graham Slagle M 6 12:50.3 

69 Tealia Slagle F 36 12:50.8 

70 Wendy Albrecht F 56 12:59.0 

71 Karina Rousseau F 60 12:59.5 

72 Julie Denton F 55 13:00.4 

73 Rob McCormack M 40 13:11.6 

74 Joe Singer M 11 13:12.3 

75 Justen Berg M 37 13:14.4 

76 Kali Berg F 31 13:15.0 

77 Cooper Berg M 6 13:16.2 

78 Kim Swansen F 35 13:36.0 

79 Joslyn Swansen F 8 13:36.9 

80 Oliver Rafael Rice M 4 13:37.2 



81 Arlo Rafael Rice M 6 13:37.6 

82 Colleen Rice F 38 13:38.3 

83 Cristi Zamarripa F 37 13:38.8 

84 Helena Singer F 14 13:46.1 

85 Kaari Haaland F 37 13:48.6 

86 Jennifer Coe F 42 13:48.9 

87 Madilyn Coe F 6 13:49.2 

88 Lethal Coe M 41 13:51.3 

89 Lucas Proctor M 7 13:56.2 

90 Brian Proctor M 37 14:10.3 

91 Melissa Elsner F 41 14:40.6 

92 Jesse Christensen M 44 14:41.0 

93 Bill Spencer M 3 14:41.2 

94 Stephanie Huff F 34 14:54.4 

95 Nathan Spencer M 35 14:55.3 

96 Darby Monroe F 42 15:02.6 

97 Blake Ingram M 31 15:03.7 

98 Kristia Peschka F 27 15:10.9 

99 Jason Hodges M 35 15:40.1 

100 Hailey Hodges F 29 15:44.9 

101 Jack Miles M 4 15:47.4 

102 Kristin Sumers F 34 15:54.7 

103 Holly Carter F 44 16:37.2 

104 Lori Hazen F 56 16:38.0 

105 Kay Oltman F 54 16:44.5 

106 Wren Proctor F 3 16:44.8 

107 Rachel Proctor F 33 17:14.2 

108 Jean M. 
Quanz 
Boulton F 76 17:14.9 

109 Mary Jane Feller F 50 17:21.4 

110 Elizabeth Young F 10 17:21.7 

111 Kahlan Severson F 4 17:35.8 

112 Samantha  Haley F 32 17:36.7 

113 Nick Severson M 29 17:47.4 

114 Amee Severson F 28 18:09.8 

115 Chris Hovland M 38 18:11.0 

116 Kelly Hovland F 31 18:12.9 

117 Alexa Havens F 10 18:13.4 

118 Matthew Hubble M 43 18:13.7 

119 Nancy Slesk F 52 18:14.1 

120 Heather Hubble F 38 18:15.7 

121 Rachel Arnold F 36 18:21.1 



122 Connor Arnold-Brown M 4 18:21.4 

123 Oliver Arnold-Brown M 3 18:27.8 

X Gordon Ballentine M 51 NT 

X Tamara Eningowuk F 15 NT 

 

1-Mile Male Overall 

Place 
First 
Name Last Name Gender Age 

Finish 
Time 

1 Benjamin Crowell M 21 4:58.6 

2 Brent Detta M 43 5:27.9 

3 Gavin Jones M 15 6:09.4 

4 Malcolm Smiley M 58 6:13.5 

5 TJ Morgan M 32 6:52.1 

6 Odin Overson M 10 7:46.7 

7 Mason Hill M 13 7:55.3 

8 Jackson Rylant M 13 7:55.7 

9 Max Phillips M 10 8:03.0 

10 Adam Cleveland M 35 8:26.3 

11 Parker Nelson M 9 8:53.7 

12 Justin Nelson M 37 8:54.0 

13 Aidan McMurtry M 7 9:01.7 

14 Max Juszynski M 11 9:04.9 

15 Brad Jones M 52 9:12.0 

16 Derek Jones M 11 9:13.2 

17 Charlie Hagen M 51 9:13.9 

18 Russell Daniels M 40 9:23.7 

19 Joe Belleme M 39 9:47.5 

20 Titus Belleme M 6 9:48.1 

21 Joseph Santos M 31 9:52.5 

22 David Munro M 38 9:55.5 

23 Zachary Leath M 9 9:56.0 

24 Ron Raymundo M 31 10:55.8 

25 Darrell Feller M 51 11:15.9 

26 Mack Zabel M 6 11:34.2 

27 Karl Lowry M 61 11:35.0 

28 John Karuza M 24 11:36.5 

29 Reid Zabel M 3 11:42.3 

30 Mac Trowbridge M 6 12:07.1 

31 Chris  Smiley M 35 12:35.8 

32 Kent Leath M 30 12:40.4 



33 Graham Slagle M 6 12:50.3 

34 Rob McCormack M 40 13:11.6 

35 Joe Singer M 11 13:12.3 

36 Justen Berg M 37 13:14.4 

37 Cooper Berg M 6 13:16.2 

38 Oliver Rafael Rice M 4 13:37.2 

39 Arlo Rafael Rice M 6 13:37.6 

40 Lethal Coe M 41 13:51.3 

41 Lucas Proctor M 7 13:56.2 

42 Brian Proctor M 37 14:10.3 

43 Jesse Christensen M 44 14:41.0 

44 Bill Spencer M 3 14:41.2 

45 Nathan Spencer M 35 14:55.3 

46 Blake Ingram M 31 15:03.7 

47 Jason Hodges M 35 15:40.1 

48 Jack Miles M 4 15:47.4 

49 Nick Severson M 29 17:47.4 

50 Chris Hovland M 38 18:11.0 

51 MATTHEW HUBBLE M 43 18:13.7 

52 Connor 
Arnold-
Brown M 4 18:21.4 

53 Oliver 
Arnold-
Brown M 3 18:27.8 

X Gordon Ballentine M 51 NT 

 

1-Mile Female Overall 

Place 
First 
Name Last Name Gender Age 

Finish 
Time 

1 Kacie Cleveland F 33 6:40.7 

2 Jennifer 
Ward-
Morgan F 33 6:52.9 

3 Kristin Evans F 33 6:57.5 

4 Renata Detta F 45 7:04.1 

5 Isabella Phillips F 12 7:56.5 

6 Ellen Smith F 29 8:04.5 

7 Josie Adkinson F 13 8:11.9 

8 Karis Carter F 27 9:03.2 

9 Lindsey Vanosdoll F 25 9:04.0 

10 Reba Phillips F 46 9:44.7 

11 Jillian Robins F 30 10:25.2 

12 Kristin Carlson F 47 10:25.8 



13 Cynthia Crusikshank F 64 10:44.2 

14 Samantha  Feller F 10 11:04.3 

15 Adele Overson F 8 11:05.2 

16 Kate Larocque F 48 11:09.3 

17 Hilary Parker F 45 11:21.9 

18 Barbara Overson F 37 11:37.7 

19 Elle Rylant F 11 11:42.0 

20 Melanie Zabel F 43 11:42.7 

21 Megan Havens F 31 11:43.4 

22 Cora Overson F 3 11:56.4 

23 Madeleine Hill F 9 11:56.9 

24 Amy Trowbridge F 46 12:07.5 

25 Kendra Carson F 28 12:18.7 

26 Abby McCormack F 36 12:32.3 

27 Jennifer Hayden F 38 12:33.3 

28 Guinevere Hayden F 9 12:34.9 

29 Helen Hayden F 6 12:35.3 

30 Allie Leath F 30 12:36.9 

31 Tiffany Rylant F 43 12:42.4 

32 Edie Hill F 34 12:42.7 

33 Joslyn Koch F 4 12:48.6 

34 Olivia Koch F 7 12:49.5 

35 Molly Koch F 36 12:49.9 

36 Tealia Slagle F 36 12:50.8 

37 Wendy Albrecht F 56 12:59.0 

38 Karina Rousseau F 60 12:59.5 

39 Julie Denton F 55 13:00.4 

40 Kali Berg F 31 13:15.0 

41 Kim Swansen F 35 13:36.0 

42 Joslyn Swansen F 8 13:36.9 

43 Colleen Rice F 38 13:38.3 

44 Cristi Zamarripa F 37 13:38.8 

45 Helena Singer F 14 13:46.1 

46 Kaari Haaland F 37 13:48.6 

47 Jennifer Coe F 42 13:48.9 

48 Madilyn Coe F 6 13:49.2 

49 Melissa Elsner F 41 14:40.6 

50 Stephanie Huff F 34 14:54.4 

51 Darby Monroe F 42 15:02.6 

52 Kristia Peschka F 27 15:10.9 

53 Hailey Hodges F 29 15:44.9 



54 Kristin Sumers F 34 15:54.7 

55 Holly Carter F 44 16:37.2 

56 Lori Hazen F 56 16:38.0 

57 Kay Oltman F 54 16:44.5 

58 Wren Proctor F 3 16:44.8 

59 Rachel Proctor F 33 17:14.2 

60 Jean M. 
Quanz 
Boulton F 76 17:14.9 

61 Mary Jane Feller F 50 17:21.4 

62 Elizabeth Young F 10 17:21.7 

63 Kahlan Severson F 4 17:35.8 

64 Samantha  Haley F 32 17:36.7 

65 Amee Severson F 28 18:09.8 

66 Kelly Hovland F 31 18:12.9 

67 Alexa Havens F 10 18:13.4 

68 Nancy Slesk F 52 18:14.1 

69 Heather HUBBLE F 38 18:15.7 

70 Rachel Arnold F 36 18:21.1 

X Tamara Eningowuk F 15 NT 

 

1-Mile Boys (12U) 

Place 
First 
Name Last Name Gender Age 

Finish 
Time 

1 Odin Overson M 10 7:46.7 

2 Parker Nelson M 9 8:53.7 

3 Aidan McMurtry M 7 9:01.7 

4 Max Phillips M 10 8:03.0 

5 Max Juszynski M 11 9:04.9 

6 Derek Jones M 11 9:13.2 

7 Titus Belleme M 6 9:48.1 

8 Zachary Leath M 9 9:56.0 

9 Mack Zabel M 6 11:34.2 

10 Reid Zabel M 3 11:42.3 

11 Mac Trowbridge M 6 12:07.1 

12 Graham Slagle M 6 12:50.3 

13 Joe Singer M 11 13:12.3 

14 Cooper Berg M 6 13:16.2 

15 Oliver Rafael Rice M 4 13:37.2 

16 Arlo Rafael Rice M 6 13:37.6 

17 Lucas Proctor M 7 13:56.2 



18 Bill Spencer M 3 14:41.2 

19 Jack Miles M 4 15:47.4 

20 Connor 
Arnold-
Brown M 4 18:21.4 

21 Oliver 
Arnold-
Brown M 3 18:27.8 

 

1-Mile Girls (12U) 

Place 
First 
Name 

Last 
Name Gender Age 

Finish 
Time 

1 Isabella Phillips F 12 7:56.5 

2 Samantha  Feller F 10 11:04.3 

3 Adele Overson F 8 11:05.2 

4 Elle Rylant F 11 11:42.0 

5 Cora Overson F 3 11:56.4 

6 Madeleine Hill F 9 11:56.9 

7 Guinevere Hayden F 9 12:34.9 

8 Helen Hayden F 6 12:35.3 

9 Joslyn Koch F 4 12:48.6 

10 Olivia Koch F 7 12:49.5 

11 Joslyn Swansen F 8 13:36.9 

12 Madilyn Coe F 6 13:49.2 

13 Wren Proctor F 3 16:44.8 

14 Elizabeth Young F 10 17:21.7 

15 Kahlan Severson F 4 17:35.8 

16 Alexa Havens F 10 18:13.4 

 


